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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

AR_C30A Page 2/16Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 @ UTC+01:00



Vigo RFC

8 Jul 2018

KAA WA Weekend Day 2

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

Country Code Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

AA Ashford Archers 0 0
ACA Allington Castle Archers 0 0
AGB Archery GB 0 0
BOD Bowen of Darentford 0 0
BPB Black Prince Bowmen 0 0
CA Crown Archers 0 0
CAN Canterbury Archers 0 0
CB Chichester Bowmen 0 0
CMO CMO Bowmen 0 0
DAC Ditchling Archery Club 0 0
DCA Dover Castle Archers 0 0
DWA Derwent Archers 0 0
FA Fox Archers 0 0
GA Gravesend Archers 0 0
LAC Laleham Archery Club 0 0
LGB Leaves Green Bowmen 0 0
MER Meriden 0 0
NAC Newhavel Archery Club 0 0
NH Noak Hill 0 0
RA Raven Archers 0 0
RIV Rivernook Bowmen 0 0
SA Swan Archers 0 0
SAC Sevenoaks Archery Club 0 0
SB Sutton Bownen 0 0
SCCA S.C.C.A 0 0
TAC Thanet Archery Club 0 0
THWAC The High Weald Archery Club 0 0
UOB University of Brighton 0 0
UOS University of Sussex AC 0 0
WAC Woking Archery Club 0 0
WE West Essex 0 0

Total: 31 0 0 0 0 0
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Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

AA ASHFORD ARCHERS BOURNE Ollie    10A  

ACA ALLINGTON CASTLE ARCHERS BOLOU Carla    19C  
BOLOU Carlos    9C  
BOLOU Jose    8D  
EVANS Stuart    6C  

AGB ARCHERY GB GADD Cliff    1A  
HIND Colin    2A  
OUTRAM Adam    8C  
PEDZIWIATR Jacek    9A  

BOD BOWEN OF DARENTFORD BROWN Adam    3C  
CARROLL Marc    7D  

BPB BLACK PRINCE BOWMEN MCINTOSH Katrina    18C  

CA CROWN ARCHERS HARPER Jill Ann    14C  
SINCLAIR Bethany    20A  

CAN CANTERBURY ARCHERS SZE Tony    7C  

CB CHICHESTER BOWMEN TAYLOR Jodie-Anne    18A  
TAYLOR Kim    19A  
TAYLOR Paul    6A  

CMO CMO BOWMEN BALL Elisa    14A  

DAC DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB GINMAN Petra    17A  

DCA DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS HARRIE-THOMPSON Peter    11C  

DWA DERWENT ARCHERS BRAMELY David    9D  

FA FOX ARCHERS PURKISS Steve    1C  

GA GRAVESEND ARCHERS ASTRIDGE Charlotte    15D  
JONES Alison    16A  
JONES Bryn    4A  
JONES Emlyn    12D  

LAC LALEHAM ARCHERY CLUB WOODGER Andy    10D  

LGB LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN WARD Alison    13A  

MER MERIDEN NASH Tim    12A  

NAC NEWHAVEL ARCHERY CLUB TATNELL Herbert John    3A  

NH NOAK HILL SAUNDERS Ian    8A  

RA RAVEN ARCHERS COLLINS Neil    2D  

RIV RIVERNOOK BOWMEN BALE Martin    1D  
MILLS Donna    16D  

SA SWAN ARCHERS HICKMAN Danny    7A  
KELLS Mike    12C  

SAC SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB FROST Jason    5C  
POPLE Diane    13C  
VOS Jamie    4C  
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr
y

Country Name Name Date of
Birth   

Target Event

SB SUTTON BOWNEN KENT Stevie    4D  
OVENELL Sheila    15A  

SCCA S.C.C.A TAYLOR Alex    11A  

TAC THANET ARCHERY CLUB CROUCH Irene    13D  
HOLDEN Ryan    6D  

THWAC THE HIGH WEALD ARCHERY CLUB LAMBIE Kevin    5D  
MASKELL Terry    11D  

UOB UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON KELLINGLEY Elizabeth    17C  

UOS UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX AC JACKSON James    5A  

WAC WOKING ARCHERY CLUB TUCK Matthew    10C  

WE WEST ESSEX MALLION Charles    7B  
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Barebow Men

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BOD BOWEN OF DARENTFORD 3C BROWN Adam

NAC NEWHAVEL ARCHERY CLUB 3A TATNELL Herbert John
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Barebow Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CA CROWN ARCHERS 14C HARPER Jill Ann

CMO CMO BOWMEN 14A BALL Elisa

GA GRAVESEND ARCHERS 15D ASTRIDGE Charlotte

SAC SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB 13C POPLE Diane

SB SUTTON BOWNEN 15A OVENELL Sheila
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Compound Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AA ASHFORD ARCHERS 10A BOURNE Ollie

ACA ALLINGTON CASTLE ARCHERS 9C BOLOU Carlos
8D BOLOU Jose

AGB ARCHERY GB 8C OUTRAM Adam
9A PEDZIWIATR Jacek

DCA DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS 11C HARRIE-THOMPSON Peter

DWA DERWENT ARCHERS 9D BRAMELY David

GA GRAVESEND ARCHERS 12D JONES Emlyn

LAC LALEHAM ARCHERY CLUB 10D WOODGER Andy

MER MERIDEN 12A NASH Tim

SA SWAN ARCHERS 12C KELLS Mike

SCCA S.C.C.A 11A TAYLOR Alex

THWAC THE HIGH WEALD ARCHERY CLUB 11D MASKELL Terry

WAC WOKING ARCHERY CLUB 10C TUCK Matthew

WE WEST ESSEX 7B MALLION Charles
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Compound Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ACA ALLINGTON CASTLE ARCHERS 19C BOLOU Carla

BPB BLACK PRINCE BOWMEN 18C MCINTOSH Katrina

CB CHICHESTER BOWMEN 18A TAYLOR Jodie-Anne
19A TAYLOR Kim
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Longbow Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AGB ARCHERY GB 1A GADD Cliff
2A HIND Colin

FA FOX ARCHERS 1C PURKISS Steve

RA RAVEN ARCHERS 2D COLLINS Neil

RIV RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 1D BALE Martin
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Longbow Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

LGB LEAVES GREEN BOWMEN 13A WARD Alison

TAC THANET ARCHERY CLUB 13D CROUCH Irene

AR_C32B Page 12/16Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 @ UTC+01:00



Vigo RFC

8 Jul 2018

KAA WA Weekend Day 2

Recurve Cadet Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CA CROWN ARCHERS 20A SINCLAIR Bethany
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Recurve Men

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ACA ALLINGTON CASTLE ARCHERS 6C EVANS Stuart

BOD BOWEN OF DARENTFORD 7D CARROLL Marc

CAN CANTERBURY ARCHERS 7C SZE Tony

CB CHICHESTER BOWMEN 6A TAYLOR Paul

GA GRAVESEND ARCHERS 4A JONES Bryn

NH NOAK HILL 8A SAUNDERS Ian

SA SWAN ARCHERS 7A HICKMAN Danny

SAC SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB 5C FROST Jason
4C VOS Jamie

SB SUTTON BOWNEN 4D KENT Stevie

TAC THANET ARCHERY CLUB 6D HOLDEN Ryan

THWAC THE HIGH WEALD ARCHERY CLUB 5D LAMBIE Kevin

UOS UNIVERSITY OF SUSSEX AC 5A JACKSON James
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Recurve Women

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

DAC DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB 17A GINMAN Petra

GA GRAVESEND ARCHERS 16A JONES Alison

RIV RIVERNOOK BOWMEN 16D MILLS Donna

UOB UNIVERSITY OF BRIGHTON 17C KELLINGLEY Elizabeth
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